2
IE
C
 C
O
N
TA
C

● Factory Modifications
(alphabetical order)
How to Order:
LE1D093A62O      G7   112
Coil
Voltage
Code
Overload
Relay
Suffix
Factory
Mod’s
LE1Di ii ii ii ii i3A62
Catalogue
Number
LE1•
Maximum HP NEMA NEMA NEMA
1 Phase 3 Phase Type 1 Type 12 Type  4
120V 240V 208V 230V 460V 575V Assembly Catalogue Catalogue Catalogue
Hp Hp Hp Hp Hp Hp (2)  (3) Number (4) Price Number (4) Price Number (4)  Price
0.3 1 2 2 5 7.5 Factory LE1D093A62O●❑     $552. LE1D093A72O●❑    $632. LE1D093A81O●❑ $1092.
Customer LE1D093A62OG70 408. LE1D093A72OG70 488. - -
0.5 2 3 3 7.5 10 Factory LE1D123A62O●❑       670. LE1D123A72O●❑      750. LE1D123A81O●❑ 1208.
Customer LE1D123A62OG70 526. LE1D123A72OG70 606. - -
1 3 5 5 10 15 Factory LE1D183A62O●❑       738. LE1D183A72O●❑      818. LE1D183A81O●❑ 1256.
Customer LE1D183A62OG70 578. LE1D183A72OG70 658. - -
2 3 7.5 7.5 15 20 Factory LE1D253A62O●❑       794. LE1D253A72O●❑      986. LE1D253A81O●❑ 1304.
Customer LE1D253A62OG70 634. LE1D253A72OG70 826. - -
2 5 10 10 20 25 Factory LE1D323A62O●❑    1028. LE1D323A72O●❑    1220. LE1D323A81O●❑ 1608.
Customer LE1D323A62OG70 800. LE1D323A72OG70 992. - -
3 5 10 10 30 30 Factory LE1D403A62O●❑    1192. LE1D403A72O●❑    1544. LE1D403A81O●❑ 1912.
Customer LE1D403A62OG70 964. LE1D403A72OG70 1316. - -
3 7.5 15 15      40      40       Factory       LE1D503A62O●❑    1358. LE1D503A72O●❑    1710. LE1D503A81O●❑           2520.
Customer LE1D503A62OG70 1018. LE1D503A72OG70 1370. - -
5 10 20 20      40   50       Factory       LE1D653A62O●❑    1558. LE1D653A72O●❑     1910. LE1D653A81O●❑          3192.
Customer LE1D653A62OG70 1218. LE1D653A72OG70 1570. - -
7.5 15 25 30 60 60 Factory LE1D803A62O●❑    1710. LE1D803A72O●❑    2062. LE1D803A81O●❑ 3864.
Customer LE1D803A62OG70 1370. LE1D803A72OG70 1722. - -
- - 30 40 75 75 Factory LE1D113A62O●❑    2232. LE1D113A72O●❑    2648. LE1D113A81O●❑ 4756.
Customer - - - - - -
- - 40 50 100 100 Factory LE1D153A62O●❑    2272. LE1D153A72O●❑    3428. LE1D153A81O●❑ 6146.
Customer - - - - - -
- - 50 60 125 125 Factory LE1F183A62O●❑     3512. LE1F183A72O●❑     4208. LE1F183A81O●❑ 7736.
Customer - - - - - -
- - 60 75 150 150 Factory LE1F263A62O●❑     4952. LE1F263A72O●❑     6328. LE1F263A81O●❑ 9208.